FEE STRUCTURE

DIPLOMA IN NURSING AND MIDWIFERY (DNM)

Maths, Physics
and Chemistry

Tuition No of
Course Qualifications | fees per terms in Duration | Registering
term one year of Course | Body
Nursing and Midwifery NCK
45,500.00
Diploma Mean Grade C | per term 3 terms 3 Years
CinEnglish or
Kiswabhili
C in Biology
C- Eitherin

On admission bring with you

Confirmation of Hepatitis B vaccination

Medical cover

Mandatory Statutory - Paid once

Application fees 1,000.00
Students Identity Card 500
Graduation fees 6,000.00 | Payable in the 3™ Year
Transcript fee 1,000.00

Attachment/clinical placement
mentorship fee

5,000.00 perterm

Optional

Accommodation with meals

8,000.00

Per month

Meals without accommodation

4,500.00

Per month

Uniform

Sstudents buy their own uniforms and other requirements from the clinical practicum site

Nursing Council of Kenya requirements to be paid upfront

Indexing

Practical books

Training files

Procedure manuals

Nursing Council Practical Log

QORI W=

Nursing Council Scope of Practice

10,000.00




DIPLOMA IN PERIOPERATIVE THEATER TECHNOLOGY (POTT)

No of Duration
Course Qualifications | Tuition fees per | terms in of Registering
term one year Course Body
Perioperative Theater Technology TVET/CDACC
45,500.00 per
Diploma Mean Grade C | term 3 terms 3 Years

On admission bring with you
Confirmation of Hepatitis B vaccination
Medical cover

Mandatory Statutory - Paid once

Application fees 1,000.00
Students Identity Card 500
Graduation fees 6,000.00
Payable in the 3rd year
Transcript fee 1,000.00

Attachment/clinical placement mentorship fee | 5,000.00 perterm

Optional
Accommodation with meals 8,000.00 | Per month
Meals without accommodation 4,500.00 | Per month

Uniform Students buy their own uniforms and other requirements from the clinical practicum site




CERTIFICATE IN PERIOPERATIVE THEATER TECHNOLOGY (CPOTT)

FEE STRUCTURE
Tuition fees No of terms Duration | Registering
Course Qualifications | per term in one year of Course | Body
Perioperative Theater Technology KNEC
39,000.00 per
Certificate Mean Grade D | term 3 terms 2 Years
On admission bring
Confirmation of Hepatitis B vaccination
Medical cover
Mandatory Statutory - Paid once
Application fees 1,000.00
Students Identity Card 500
Graduation fees 6,000.00 | Payable inthe 2nd year
Transcript 1,000.00 | Payable in the 2nd year
Attachment/clinical placement fee 5,000.00 perterm
Optional
Accommodation with
meals 8,000.00 | Per month
Meals without
accommodation 4,500.00 | Per month

Uniform Sstudents buy their own uniforms and other requirements from the clinical practicum site




HEALTH CARE ASSISTANT (HCA)

Tuition

Course Qualifications fees per No of terms | Duration of | Registering
term inoneyear | Course Body

Health Care Assistant NITA
28,000.00

Certificate Mean grade D Per term 2 terms 6 months

HCA Manual book and log book 3,500.00

On admission bring

Confirmation of Hepatitis B vaccination

Medical cover

Mandatory Statutory - Paid once

Application fees 1,000.00
Students Identity Card 500.00
Graduation fees \ 6,000.00
Transcript fee \ 1,000.00
Clinical Attachment/placement

mentorship fees 14,000.00
Optional

Accommodation with meals 8,000.00
Meals without accommodation 4,500.00

Students buy their own uniform and other clinical placement requirements




